2003 KLX400R PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Hub
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2003 KLX400R PARTS LIST
Rear Hub
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
COVER,DISC (Ref # 14091) 14091-S100 1
ADJUSTER-CHAIN (Ref # 33040) 33040-S004 1
PIN-HAIR,REAR AXLE (Ref # 39092) 39092-S008 1
TIRE,120/90-18 65P(D) (Ref # 41009) 41009-S018 1
TUBE-TIRE (Ref # 41022) 41022-S009 1
BAND-RIM (Ref # 41023) 41023-S009 1
STOPPER-RIM (Ref # 41024) 41024-S003 1
RIM,2.15X18 (Ref # 41025) 41025-S014 1
SPOKE-ASSY (Ref # 41026) 41026-S009 1
DRUM-ASSY (Ref # 41034) 41034-S008 1
AXLE,RR (Ref # 41068) 41068-S013 1
DISC,RR (Ref # 41080) 41080-S008 1
SPROCKET-HUB,47T (Ref # 42041) 42041-S009 1
SPACER (Ref # 92026) 92026-S133 1
SPACER (Ref # 92026A) 92026-S134 2
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045) 92045-S059 2
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045A) 92045-S060 1
SEAL-OIL,29X42X6 (Ref # 92049) 92049-S009 1
SEAL-OIL,29X47X5 (Ref # 92049A) 92049-S060 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S011 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S013 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-S144 1
SCREW,SPROCKET (Ref # 92172) 92172-S111 6
SCREW,6X17.5 (Ref # 92172A) 92172-S210 6
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S028 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200A) 92200-S201 1
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S051 1
NUT (Ref # 92210A) 92210-S094 6
NUT (Ref # 92210B) 92210-S134 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.